
2020 Mission Hills Track Meet Schedule
Thu, Feb 20 Mission Hills, Olympia at OG OGHS

Thu, Mar 5 Oceanside at Mission Hills MHHS

Thu, Mar 12 Mission Hills at Fallbrook Fallbrook HS

Sat, Mar 14 Don Jones Bronco Invitational RB HS

Thu, Mar 19 Mission Hills, Ramona @ El Camino ECHS

Sat, Mar 21 Asics Laguna Beach Trophy Invitational Laguna Beach HS

Thu, Mar 26 Mission Hills at CCA CCA HS

Sat, Mar 28 Mt. Carmel/ASICS Track Invite Mt Carmel HS

Thu, Apr 2 LCC at Mission Hills MHHS

Sat, Apr 4 Willie Banks Invitational OHS

Fri, Apr 10-Sat, Apr 11 Arcadia Invitational Arcadia HS

Wed, Apr 15 Torrey Pines @ Mission Hills MHHS

Sat, Apr 18 Jaguar Invitational Afternoon Session Valley Ctr HS

Sat, Apr 18 Mt. SAC Relays Mt.Sac

Wed, Apr 22 Mission Hills @ Carlsbad CHS

Fri, Apr 24 Escondido Invitational EHS

Sat, Apr 25 Dick Wilkins Frosh-Soph Invitational Del Norte HS

Thu, Apr 30 San Marcos @ Mission Hills MHHS

Sat, May 9 Avo-West League Finals CCA

Sat, May 16 CIF San Diego Boys & Girls Prelims Mt. Carmel HS

Sat, May 23 CIF San Diego Finals Mt. Carmel HS


